TAYLORS’
SCHOOLS

SOUTHPORT GIRL’S SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE

DEPARTS AT:

Argyle Rd (opp Clarendon Ct) 7.40
Hesketh Drive/Coudray Road 7.42
Roe Lane(Wennington Rd Junction) 7.45
Lord Street North (Grand Casino) 7.50
Lord Street West 7.55

Birkdale Cricket Club (Gainsborough Rd) 7.56

RETURNS AT:

4.45

4.47

4.49

4.40

4.35

4.30**

** on return journey bus doesn’t return via the Cricket Club but stops instead on

Waterloo Road.



